
PEEX-‐3	  meeting	  in	  Hyytiälä	  (SMEAR-‐II	  station)	  
August	  26-‐28,	  2013	  

	  
	  

PARTICIPANTS	  LIST	  
	  

Pavel	   Alekseychik	   University	  of	  Helsinki	   pavel.alekseychik@helsinki.fi	  
Sergey	  Vasilevich	   Anisimov	   BGO	  IPE	  RAS	   anisimov@borok.yar.ru	  
Steve	   Arnold	   University	  of	  Leeds	   s.arnold@leeds.ac.uk	  
Mikhail	   Arshinov	   IAO	  SB	  RAS	   michael@iao.ru	  
Eija	   Asmi	   FMI	   eija.asmi@fmi.fi	  
Jaana	   Bäck	   University	  of	  Helsinki,	  Department	  of	  

Forest	  Sciences	  
jaana.back@helsinki.fi	  

Alexander	   Baklanov	   Danish	  Meteorological	  Institute	   alb@dmi.dk	  
Boris	   Belan	   IAO	  SB	  RAS	   bbd@iao.ru	  
Valerii	   Bondur	   AEROCOSMOS	   vgbondur@aerocosmos.info	  
Yury	   Borisov	   FSBI	  «Central	  Aerological	  Observatory»	   secretary@cao-‐rhms.ru;	  

danelyan@cao-‐rhms.ru	  
Alla	   Borisova	   iLEAPS	  IPO,	  University	  of	  Helsinki	   alla.borisova@helsinki.fi	  
Michael	   Boy	   University	  of	  Helsinki	   michael.boy@helsinki.fi	  
Anatoli	   Brouchkov	   Lomonosov	  Moscow	  State	  University	   brouchkov@geol.msu.ru	  
Magdalena	   Brus	   UHEL	   magdalena.brus@brus.net	  
Dmitry	   Chechin	   Obukhov	  Institute	  for	  Atmospheric	  

Physics	  RAS	  
chechin@ifaran.ru	  

Yafang	   Cheng	   Max	  Planck	  Institute	  for	  Chemistry	   yafang.cheng@mpic.de	  
Natalia	   Chubarova	   Moscow	  State	  University	   chubarova@imp.kiae.ru	  
Gerrit	   de	  Leeuw	   FMI	  &	  UHEL	   gerrit.leeuw@fmi.fi	  
Aijun	   Ding	   Nanjing	  University	   dingaj@nju.edu.cn	  
Sergey	   Dubtsov	   Institute	  of	  chemical	  kinetics	  and	  

combustion	  SB	  RAS	  
dubtsov@kinetics.nsc.ru	  

Egor	   Dyukarev	   Institute	  of	  Monitoring	  of	  Climatic	  and	  
Ecological	  Systems	  SB	  RAS	  

egor@imces.ru	  

Konstantinos	   Eleftheriadis	   NCSR	  Demokritos	   elefther@ipta.demokritos.gr	  
Shenghui	   Han	   Institute	  of	  Atmospheric	  Physics	   shenghui_han@post.iap.ac.cn	  
H-‐C	   Hansson	   Stockholm	  University	   hc@itm.su.se	  
Pertti	   Hari	   Metsätieteiden	  laitos	   Perrti.Hari@helsinki.fi	  
Urmas	   Hõrrak	   University	  of	  Tartu,	  Institute	  of	  Physics	   urmas.horrak@ut.ee	  
Christian	   Hüttich	   Friedrich-‐Schiller-‐University	  Jena	   christian.huettich@uni-‐jena.de	  
Leena	   Järvi	   University	  of	  Helsinki	   leena.jarvi@helsinki.fi	  
Heikki	   Järvinen	   University	  of	  Helsinki	   heikki.j.jarvinen@fmi.fi	  
Sirkku	   Juhola	   Department	  of	  Environmental	  Sciences,	  

University	  of	  Helsinki	  
sirkku.juhola@helsinki.fi	  

Veli-‐Matti	   Kerminen	   University	  of	  Helsinki	   veli-‐matti.kerminen@helsinki.fi	  
Roman	   Kharytonov	   State	  environmental	  Investment	  

Agency	  of	  Ukraine	  
romanbook@hotmail.com	  

Harri	   Kokkola	   Finnish	  Meteorological	  Institute	   harri.kokkola@fmi.fi	  
Alexander	   Komarov	   Institute	  of	  Physicochemical	  and	  

Biological	  Problems	  in	  Soil	  Science	  of	  
RAS	  

as_komarov@rambler.ru	  

Mika	   Komppula	   Finnish	  Meteorological	  Institute	   mika.komppula@fmi.fi	  
Valery	   Kudeyarov	   Inst.	  Physical-‐Chemical	  &	  Biological	  

Problems	  of	  Soil	  Science	  RAS	  
vnikolaevich2001@mail.ru	  

Joni	   Kujansuu	   University	  of	  Helsinki	   	  



PEEX-‐3	  meeting	  in	  Hyytiälä	  (SMEAR-‐II	  station)	  
August	  26-‐28,	  2013	  

	  
	  

PARTICIPANTS	  LIST	  
	  

Markku	   Kulmala	   UHEL	   markku.kulmala@helsinki.fi	  
Paolo	   Laj	   CNRS	  LGGE	   paolo.laj@ujf-‐grenoble.fr	  
Hanna	   Lappalainen	   UHEL	   hanna.k.lappalainen@helsinki.fi	  
Tuomas	   Laurila	   Finnish	  Meteorological	  Institute	   tuomas.laurila@fmi.fi	  
Tingting	   Li	   Institute	  of	  Atmospheric	  physics,	  

Chinese	  Academy	  of	  Sciences	  
litingting@mail.iap.ac.cn	  

Heikki	   Lihavainen	   Finnish	  Meteorological	  Institute	   heikki.lihavainen@fmi.fi	  
Marianne	   Lund	   CICERO	   m.t.lund@cicero.uio.no	  
Ivan	   Mammarella	   University	  of	  Helsinki	   ivan.mammarella@helsinki.fi	  
Evgeny	   Mareev	   Institute	  of	  Applied	  Physics,	  Russian	  

Academy	  of	  Science	  
evgeny.mareev@gmail.com	  

Eugene	   Mikhailov	   Saint-‐Petersburg	  State	  University	   Eugene.	  Mikhailov@paloma.spbu.ru	  
Dmitri	   Moisseev	   University	  of	  Helsinki	   dmitri.moisseev@helsinki.fi	  
Robert	   Nigmatulin	   The	  P.P.Shirshov	  Institute	  of	  

Oceanology	  of	  the	  Russian	  Academy	  of	  
Sciences	  

nigmar@ocean.ru	  

Steffen	  M.	   Noe	   Estonian	  University	  of	  Life	  Sciences	   steffen.noe@emu.ee	  
Riku	   Paavola	   Oulanka	  research	  station	  /	  Thule	  

Institute	  /	  University	  of	  Oulu	  
riku.paavola@oulu.fi	  

MIkhail	   Paramonov	   University	  of	  Helsinki	   mikhail.paramonov@helsinki.fi	  
Jean-‐Daniel	   Paris	   CEA-‐LSCE	   jdparis@lsce.ipsl.fr	  
Tuukka	   Petäjä	   UHEL	   tuukka.petaja@helsinki.fi	  
Ignacio	   Pisso	   NILU	   ip@nilu.no	  
Olga	   Popovicheva	   Institute	  of	  Nuclear	  Physics,	  Moscow	  

State	  University	  
olga.popovicheva@gmail.com	  

Jukka	   Pumpanen	   University	  of	  Helsinki	  Department	  of	  
Forest	  Sciences	  

jukka.pumpanen@helsinki.fi	  

Alexander	   Puzanov	   IWEP	  SB	  RAS	   kuznyak-‐yana@mail.ru	  
Taina	   Ruuskanen	   University	  of	  Helsinki,	  Department	  of	  

Physics	  
taina.ruuskanen@helsinki.fi	  

Aleksei	   Shcherbinin	   University	  of	  Helsinki	   aleksei.shcherbinin@helsinki.fi	  
Vladimir	   Shevchenko	   P.P.	  Shirshov	  Institute	  of	  Oceanology	  

RAS	  
vshevch@ocean.ru	  

Andrey	   Shmakin	   Institute	  of	  Geography,	  Russian	  
Academy	  of	  Sciences	  

ashmakin@igras.ru	  

Anatoly	   Shvidenko	   International	  Institute	  for	  Applied	  
Systems	  Analysis	  

shvidenk@iiasa.ac.at	  

Andrey	   Skorokhod	   A.M.Obukhov	  Institute	  of	  Atmospheric	  
Physics	  RAS	  

skorokhod@ifaran.ru	  

Mikhail	   Sofiev	   Finnish	  Meteorological	  Institute	   mikhail.sofiev@fmi.fi	  
Yaroslav	   Sorokotyaga	   RFBR	   ysorokot@rfbr.ru	  
Sanna	   Sorvari	   FMI	   sanna.sorvari@fmi.fi	  
Hang	   Su	   MPIC	   h.su@mpic.de	  
Dmitry	   Subetto	   Northern	  Water	  Problems	  Institute,	  

Karelian	  Research	  Center,	  Russian	  
Academy	  of	  

subetto@mail.ru	  

Junying	   Sun	   Chinese	  Academy	  of	  Meteorological	   jysun@cams.cma.gov.cn	  



PEEX-‐3	  meeting	  in	  Hyytiälä	  (SMEAR-‐II	  station)	  
August	  26-‐28,	  2013	  

	  
	  

PARTICIPANTS	  LIST	  
	  

Sciences	  
Tanja	   Suni	   iLEAPS	   tanja.suni@helsinki.fi	  
Fancesco	   Tampieri	   CNR	  ISAC	   f.tampieri@isac.cnr.it	  
Oksana	   Tarasova	   WMO	   OTarasova@wmo.int	  
Arkady	   Terzhevik	   Northern	  Water	  Problems	  Institute,	  

Karelian	  Scientific	  Centre,	  Russ.	  Acad.	  
Sci.	  

ark1948@list.ru;	  
ark.terzhevik@gmail.com	  

Yuliya	   Troitskaya	   Institute	  of	  Applied	  Physics	  RAS	   yuliya@hydro.appl.sci-‐nnov.ru	  
Sergey	   Vasilevich	   BGO	  IPE	  RAS	   anisimov@borok.yar.ru	  
Timo	   Vesala	   University	  of	  Helsinki	   timo.vesala@helsinki.fi	  
Yrjö	  Antero	   Viisanen	   FMI	   yrjo.viisanen@fmi.fi	  
Leevi	   Viisanen	   University	  of	  Helsinki,	  Department	  of	  

Physics	  
viisanen@gmail.com	  

Vito	   Vitale	   ISAC-‐CNR	   v.vitale@isac.cnr.it	  
Alfred	   Wiedensohler	   Leibniz	  Institute	  for	  Tropospheric	  

Research	  
ali@tropos.de	  

Yong	   Xue	   Institute	  of	  Remote	  Sensing	  and	  Digital	  
Earth,	  Chinese	  Academy	  of	  Sciences	  

yxue@irsa.ac.cn	  

Evgeni	   Zapadinsky	   University	  of	  Helsinki	   evgeni.zapadinsky@helsinki.fi	  
Nina	   Zaytseva	   Department	  of	  Earth	  Sciences,	  RAS	   ninaz@ras.ru	  
Jiahua	   Zhang	   Institute	  of	  Remote	  Sensing	  and	  Digital	  

Earth,	  Chinese	  Academy	  of	  Sciences	  
jhzhang@ceode.ac.cn	  

Xunhua	   Zheng	   Institute	  of	  Atmospheric	  Physics,	  
Chinese	  Academy	  of	  Sciences	  

xunhua.zheng@post.iap.ac.cn	  

Sergej	   Zilitinkevich	   Finnish	  Meteorological	  Institute	   sergej.zilitinkevich@fmi.fi	  
	  
	  
	  

Via	  Web	  -‐	  conference	  
	  

Yubao	  	   Qiu	   Chinese	  Academy	  of	  Sciences	  ·	  Center	  
for	  Earth	  Observation	  and	  Digital	  Earth	  

yqiu@geosec.org	  

	  


